
5

19

26

12

6

20

13

4

18

11

25

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

29 30

3130
Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal

Non-Instructional 
Day

Non-Instructional 
Day

Book Character 
Day

Read...Investigate...Discover! 

Reading Month 
Kick-Off 
Assembly

K-8

D.E.A.R

D.E.A.R

D.E.A.R

Admin Reading

27

K-8 
Contest Deadline

Remembrance 
Day

Midterms

Reading Month 
Kick-Off 

9-12

Reformation 
Day


